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Lesson 8-2

Set 8-2b
The number of cars sold by a dealership each
month over a one year period are:
2, 32, 16, 21, 66, 72, 64, 19, 27, 46, 50, 52

Measures of Dispersion

What is the range?

What are the outliers?

What is the lower median?

What is the upper median?

What is the interquartile range?5)

4)

3)

2)

1)


